102”
140”
128”
2372 LAF One Arm Loveseat
2363 RAF Corner Sofa
2352 LAF One Arm Sofa
2361 Corner Chair
2353 RAF One Arm Sofa

LF = Leather/Fabric
L = Leather
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Large Sofa 2385-L
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: Comfort Down
Back Pillows: Loose
Nail Head Trim: Medium Natural
Finish: Warm Brown (Aged Gray Optional)
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are Velcro Semi-Attached
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Hickory Manor
43” 43”
68”
102”
102”
128”
102”
128”
59”
43”
37”
43”
43”
43”
60”
25”
59”
59”
85”
85”
43”
59”
85”
SANT I AGO CO L L ECT I ON
8/2019
2385 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 90 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P22
2300 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 84 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 74 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22
2350 Bench Cushion Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 90 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P22
2362 LAF Corner Sofa
2363 RAF Corner Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 102 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 77 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 4 P22
2364 Armless Chair
Overall: H 37 W 27 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 27 D 23
Seat Height: 19
2352 LAF One Arm Sofa
2353 RAF One Arm Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 85 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 80 D 23
Seat Height: 19  Arm Height: 25
Pillows: 2 P22
2372 LAF One Arm Loveseat
2373 RAF One Arm Loveseat
Overall: H 37 W 59 D 43
Seating: H 18 W 54 D 23